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 Local Board of Health Members 

NAME APPT TYPE EMAIL PHONE DATE OF APPT TERM END Position 
Revina Talker at large rtalker@unhsinc.org  970-529-0076 Feb, 2022 Feb 2026  

Ron Skinner  Monticello City rep ron@monticelloutah.org  435-230-5976 June 2022 June 2026 Chair 

Stephen Hiatt Blanding City rep shiatt@unhsinc.org  July 2024 July 2027  

Lois Young   Bluff Township rep visionpool@gmail.com 206-437-1121 Jan 2019 Jan 2023  

Suzette Morris  at large suzettermorris17@gmail.com 385-249-4717 Aug 2021 Aug 2025  

Jamie Harvey County Commission 
rep 

jharvey@sanjuancounty.org  435-485-8513 
 

Jan 2023 Dec 2027  

Sylvia Zhonnie  at large szhonnie9@gmail.com 435-459-1938 Feb 2023 Feb 2027  Vice Chair  
 

 

Michael Nielson  Medical Director mnielson@sanjuanhealth.org 435-587-5054   NOT a board member 
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